03/19/2010 204: 52 8089923782 CR9 PAGE 101 Division of Corporations
Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet
Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.
(((H10000063259 3)))
Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.
To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6380
From: Account Name : CONTRACTORS REPORTING SERVICES, INC. Account Number : I20050000099 Phone : (813)932-5244 Fax Number : (813)932-3782
<pre>**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.**</pre>
Email Address:
COR AMIND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIGN CRUSH DRUMS & PERCUSSION, INC
CRUSH DRUMS & PERCUSSION, INC Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 0
Page Count 03 Estimated Charge S35.00
Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help

3/19/2010 3:55 PM

1 1 1

1

manhatta IMAR 2 2 2010

1 of 1

£

s.

CRS

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section **Division of Corporations**

SUBJECT: CRUSH DRUMS & PERCUSSION, INC Name of Corporation

DOCUMENT NUMBER: P10000015735

The enclosed Articles of Correction and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Roman Albano

Name of Contact Person

Contractors Reporting Service, Inc Firm/Company

13795 N Nebraska Ave

Address

Tampa, FL 33613

City/State and Zip Code

roman@activatemylicense.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Roman Albano) 932-5244 813 at (Name of Contact Person Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

S35.00 Filing Fee

□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

S43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

Mailing Address: Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

☐ \$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

Street Address: Amendment Section **Division of Corporations Clifton Building** 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

• *

ı.

ł

10 MAR 19 AM 11: 14 LAMASSEE FLORIDA

ARTICLES OF CORRECTION

for

CRUSH DRUMS & PERCUSSION, INC

Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State

P10000015735 Document Number (if known)

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 607.0124 or 617.0124, Florida Statutes, this corporation files these Articles of Correction within 30 days of the file date of the document being corrected.

These articles of correction correct Florida Proffit Corporation (Document Type Being Corrected)

filed with the Department of State on 02/22/2010 (File Date of Document)

Specify the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect:

λ.

Article VII: VP Rickey E Hughes

Article VII: VCPO Ying-Chuan Wang

Article II: 4407 Royal Oak Dr. New Port Richey FL 34653 (Mailing & Physical)

Correct the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect:

Article VII: VP Ricky E Hughes

Article VII: VCPO Yin-Chuan Wang

Article II: 8108 Old Hixon Rd, Tampa FI. 33626 (Mailing & Physical)

(Signature of polirector, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of the receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary.)

Terry L Platt Jr. (Typed or printed name of person signing)

PCEO (Title of person signing)